
A4.0 UNIVERSITY RELATIONS COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term EndsEmail

Heidi Anoszko AS UWM Libraries - A 2025 hanoszko@uwm.edu

Michael Farrell FAC Lubar College of Business SS A 2025 farrell1@uwm.edu

Melissa Scanlan FAC Freshwater Sciences PR E 2025 scanlamk@uwm.edu

Gina Lukaszewicz AS College of Nursing - A 2024 lukaszew@uwm.edu

Joseph Mougel FAC Art & Design AH A 2024 mougel@uwm.edu

Lynne Woehrle FAC Nursing PR E 2024 woehrle@uwm.edu

Angela Kowalski AS College of Health Sciences - A 2023 angelak@uwm.edu

Elana Levine FAC English AH A 2023 ehlevine@uwm.edu

Rebecca Neumann FAC Economics SS E 2023 rneumann@uwm.edu

Shana Ponelis, Chair FAC Information Studies PR A 2023 ponelis@uwm.edu

< > -- Alumni Association Rep - A 2023

Keri Duce Liaison Neighborhood Relations x-o o 2023 klduce@uwm.edu

Michelle Johnson Co-Lead University Relations x-o o 2023 john3453@uwm.edu

Christine Roberson AS Secretary of the University's Ofc x-o o 2023 robersoc@uwm.edu

Alexandra Pascarella Student 2023 pascare6@uwm.edu

< > Student 2023

< >  Yet to be appointed

*  Designated to call first meeting

x-o  Ex-officio

o  Serves by virtue of office

 01/06/2023


